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In 2001, a band was formed in Bavaria, Germany. First, only for one gig, but after the audience was left stunned and begging, the band decided to continue. They chose the name EQUILIBRIUM and released a Demo in 2003. This Demo not only sold like hell but also brought the band a deal with Black Attack. 





The collabaration resulted in the amazing debut album "Turis Fratyr", combining Folk Metal with a blend of Pagan and Black Metal. After the release of the album and the good response of fans and the media likewise, the band played several tours and festival gigs (Summer Breeze, Wacken), establishing a huge fanbase all around europe – even though some of the lyrics were in German!





Not satisfied with the work of its old record company, the band signed a contract with Nuclear Blast Records in order to reach the next level. ��With their newest effort "Sagas" this shouldn`t be an unreachable aim. The music and production has evolved – only hits, no fillers at all. The style still varies between happiness and sorrow, heavy and soft, melodic and grim. For this record, the band decided to only use German lyrics on the new Album, which gives EQUILIBRIUM uniqueness in the Folk/Pagan Metal scene! 





"Sagas" will be released with a superb Bonus DVD with approx. 70 minutes of running time, featuring EQUILIBRIUM on and off stage. A worthy package for every fan! 





If you haven´t heard "Turis Fratyr" or "Sagas" yet: Prepare to experience some of the most intense and stand-alone Metal music you´ve heard in years! 








TRACKLIST:





1. Prolog auf Erden


2. Wurzelbert


3. Blut im Auge


4. Unbesiegt


5. Was dereinst war


6. Verrat


7. Snüffel


8. Heimwärts


9. Heiderauche


10. Die Weide und der Fluß


11. Des Sängers Fluch


12. Ruf in den Wind


13. Dämmerung


14. Mana








Germany + Europe –  Michael Siegl	


Michael.siegl@nuclearblast.de Phone: +49 7162 9280641


UK – David Gulvin david.gulvin@centurymedia.net


Phone  +44 207 482 0161


Italy -  Monica Mian


kizmaiaz@kizmaiaz.it 	Phone: +39 055 3427377


France – Valerie Reux        �valerie@jmconsulting.fr   Phone: +33 2 37834 821


BeNeLux – Maurice Swinkels �maurice@nuclearblast.de  Phone: +31 6 5362 5633


Spain – Fernando Delgado  fernandod@piasspain.com   


Phone: 0034-91758199-0


Sweden – Ronnie Schmidt�ronnie@triadapromotion.se  Phone: +46707174049


Finland – Silke Yli-Sirniö�silke@heartagram.com        Phone: +358 - 9 - 675 161 


USA – Loana dP Valencia�loana@nuclearblastusa.com  Phone: +1 3234181400 124


Brazil – Gerard Werron     �gerard@nuclearblast.de   Phone: +55 11 3291 4139








Helge Stang -Vocals�René Berthiaume - Guitar�Andreas Völkl - Guitar�Sandra Völkl - Bass�Armin Dörfler - Keyboards�Manuel Di Camillo - Drums








Line - Up
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2003   Demo		            CD


2006   Turis Fratyr		            CD


2008   Sagas	                            CD





Homepage





www.equilibrium-metal.de


www.myspace.com/equilibrium
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